
                                                                                                 Email: info@supplychainpurchase.co.uk 

 

 

THE ATRIUM UXBRIDGE THE ATRIUM UXBRIDGE THE ATRIUM UXBRIDGE THE ATRIUM UXBRIDGE SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NUMBER: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NUMBER: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NUMBER: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NUMBER: TA0TA0TA0TA0114114114114822822822822    

Attn: Supply Chain Management 
From: Philip MacKenzie 
Date: 15/05/2025 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

REQUIREMENT: PLEASE QUOTE PRICE AND DELIVERY 

Request 
No 

Line 
No 

Item Model Description 
Unit 
of 

Measure 

Qty 
Ordered 

Unit 
Pric

e 

Delivery 
Period 

(leadtime) 

HHP261
947 

 
HPA7432WD-

TKLE508 
PUMP 

HPA7432WD-TKLE508 PUMP EA 45 pcs   

 

We would like you to source the Product by the Unique Code andsupply it to us. 
 

Product Unique Code: HPA7432WD-TKLE508 PUMP 

Product: HPA7432WD-TKLE508 PUMP 
Qty. 45 units 
SPECIFICATIONS: 
 
Body Ductile Cast Iron GJS 500-7  
Disc EPDM + Ductile Iron WRAS Approved EPDM + DI 
Bonnet Gasket NBR EPDM 
Stem Stainless Steel AISI 420  
Stainless Steel AISI 431/304/316 
Bonnet Ductile Cast Iron GJS 500-7  
Thrust Washer CuZn39Pb1 Brass Bronze 
Holding Ring CuZn39Pb1 Brass Bronze 
Thrust Sleeve CuZn39Pb1 Brass Bronze 
Gland Ductile Cast Iron GJS 500-7  
Hand wheel/Cap Ductile Cast Iron GJS 500-7 Bronze 
Bolt Stainless Steel AISI 304  
Flat Washer Stainless Steel AISI 304 EPDM  
Stem Nut CuZn39Pb1 Brass Bronze 
Core Ductile Cast Iron GJS 500-7  
Sealing Gasket NBR EPDM 
Flange Piece Ductile Cast Iron GJS 500-7  
Bolt Galvanized Steel  
Flat Washer Galvanized Steel 
 
Closing Date: 22/05/2025 Closing         Time: 4:00 PM 

 

PROCEDURE OF SUBMISSION OF QUOTE 
1. Your quotation must be electronically transmitted. 
2. All information must be submitted in full and any alterations on the quotation must be initialed by an authorized representative of the tender. 
3. The Atrium UxbridgePLC reserves the right to accept any tender, not necessarily the lowest, and will not be obliged to give reasons for its decision. 
4. Should you not receive an order within 7 working days from the closing date and time the renderer can assume that its tender was unsuccessful. 
5. All Quotations will be deemed valid for 30 days unless otherwise indicated. 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
* Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties, this order has been placed in terms of Unilever General Conditions 
* All Prices are inclusive of all duties, charges, delivery, license and other fees plus VAT. 
* The product we request may fall out of your scope of work, hence we would like you to source the product by code & send us an official quotation for 
possible approval. 
* Payment terms, as per standard The Atrium UxbridgePLCpayment terms, 100% payment made in the form of bank transfer upon arrival of the items in our 
premises beforeunloading it. 

THE ATRIUM UXBRIDGE (PLC) 

1 Harefield Rd, Uxbridge UB8 1HB, 

United Kingdom 

Whatsapp: +44 7563890453 

Tel: +447452339912 

Fax: +447842908748 

Email: 

If you have any queries, please contact Philip MacKenzie by Email or Phone. +44 7452339912OR info@supplychainpurchase.co.uk 


